
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

{b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenters name, 
address and reference {if 

any) 

Form 420 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's it $.95 a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1988 

For official use 
ns er Se | 
ee 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04C6S 3 SC 

Name of Company 

() DHOEANK T2AINING CeRUces 
Limited 

Me (ob) June Gan 2 MARK PHULEES 

Second Clee? Can ef HeUS 

WECASTLE (Der TYAE, MEH ET 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 
at (c) 

song “AS Date BO & tq 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

TTC “A3BAKINT™ 
A37 20/08/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
#2 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Phoenix Training Services Limited 

on the 30 April 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

vanes honttten! 7 MAS 
ow A Ugo 
Dated SO. U | or Z 



Phoenix Training Services Limited 

. Statement Of Affairs as at 30 April 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Estimated to 

Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature A NEI Date 80-26 

NIL 



Phoenix Training Services Limited 

. Statement Of Affairs as at 30 April 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabllities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Nit 
Estimated deflclency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Oebts secured by floating charge pre 15 Septernber 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Oebts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated doflclency/surplus of assets after floating charges NiL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 127 00 
Employee Claim 12,134 00 
Oepartment of Employment 975 00 

Drrector’s Loan 25,000 00 
CMP Properties- Landlord 35,000 00 

HMRC- Corporation Tax 1,000,00 
74,236 00 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (74,236 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (74,236 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 600 

800 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (74,242 00) 

Signature A ADR Date SO: ¢ ; 2Qor Y 



OO'vEL ‘Zt 
VVZ 

ZAN 
‘aus, 

uodn 
apseoman 

‘puowser 
‘peoy 

aul0gso 
4 

0D 
3 

YOUIaZOW 
Of 

eoquaug 
JaMeoH 

LOWD 

00 
000" 

QVS 
SX@ 

‘OLE 
GWG 

‘Suniueg 
9 juswabeuey 
